m Trans-nomad 2021
Benasque / 08.10.2021

Detailed evaluation
MARQUIEGUI ZUGAZAGOITIA, Xabier Total time: 26:10.65

Number: 73

E3-MEN

Category:
MEN

Intermediate times

Control Split
Time
TC1 Comodo 3:04.79
TC2 Espierbe  7:21.36
TC3 Sarratille  3:13.28
TC4 Diera 6:54.59
TC5 Bielsa 5:36.63

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

28
29
35
14
43

Behind
Cat.
0:55.01
1:59.25
0:50.63
1:41.39
1:53.35

Pos
Total
28
29
35
14
43

Stage sco

Behind
Total
0:55.01
1:59.25
0:50.63
1:41.39
1:53.35

Rank in course: 29 (of 58)
Best time in course: 18:59.40

Rank in category: 29(of 58)
Best time in the category: 18:59.40

re Total ranking
Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
3:04.79 28 0:55.01 28 0:55.01
10:26.15 28 2:54.26 28 2:54.26
13:39.43 29 3:44.89 29 3:44.89
20:34.02 25 5:26.28 25 5:26.28
26:10.65 29 7:11.25 29 7:11.25

timing.sportident.com




